
WP43.6 Rural Orange left out of WP
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 R >.1 Williams Street
>.1 L >.1 North Greensboro Street
0.2 S >.1 Estes Drive Extension
0.2 R >.1 Estes Drive Extension,

SR 1780
0.2 L >.1 Turn left
0.2 R >.1 Estes Drive Extension,

SR 1780
0.3 S >.1 North Greensboro Street
0.3 R >.1 Williams Street
0.4 L >.1 Turn left
0.5 L >.1 Turn left
0.5 R >.1 Turn right
0.5 R 0.2 Wilson Park Bike Path
0.8 L 0.6 Estes Drive Extension
1.4 L 0.2 Seawell School Road
1.6 L >.1 Turn left
1.6 L >.1 Turn left
1.6 L 0.1 Turn slight left
1.7 R >.1 Turn slight right
1.7 L >.1 Turn slight left
1.7 R >.1 Ironwoods Drive
1.7 L 1.7 Seawell School Road
3.4 L 0.3 Homestead Road
3.7 R 1.2 Rogers Road
4.9 R 0.9 Eubanks Road
5.8 L 0.5 Millhouse Road
6.4 L 6.1 Millhouse Road
12.5 L 1.4 Kerley Road
14 L 1.7 West Cornwallis Road
15.7 L 1.2 Murphy School Road
16.9 R 0.5 Brockwell Road
17.4 R 1.2 University Station Road
18.6 L 0.9 Old NC 10
19.5 L 4.8 New Hope Church Road
24.3 R 2.7 Borland Road
27 R 2.2 Borland Road
29.2 L 2 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
31.2 L 2.3 Buckhorn Road
33.4 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
33.7 L 3.9 Dairyland Road
37.6 R 2.9 Dairyland Road
40.6 R 0.8 Old NC 86
41.3 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
42.6 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
43.3 S 0.3 North Greensboro Street

End of Ride
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